Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

Nacional Estreante

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:33:43

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
16/5/2010 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:33:54.132 3 1:18.995 +0.545  15:36:30.649
(93) FELIPE BAUM 2 1:20.068 +3.020 15:35:14.200 4 1:18.666 +0.216 15:37:49.315
T 15:33.52.971 3 1:19.149 +2.101  15:36:33.349 5 1:10.126 +0.676  15:39:08.441
2 1:15.388 10750  15:35:08.359 4 1:18.473 +1.425  165:37:51.822 6 1:19.529 +1.079  15:40:27.970
3 115.113 10475  15:36:23.472 5 1:18.508 +1.460  15:39:10.330 7 1:22.401 +3.951  15:41:50.371
4 1:14.638 15:37:38.110 6 1:18.805 +1.757  15:40:29.135 8 1:22.607 +4.157  15:43:12.978
5 1:15.443 +0.805 15:38:53.553 7 1:18.540 +1.492 15:41:47.675 9 1:23.016 +4.566 15:44:35.994
6 1.15.984 +1346  15:40:09.537 8 1:17.443 +0.395  15:43:05.118 10 1:21.010 +2.560  15:45:57.004
7 1:16.021 +1.383 15:41:25.558 9 1:18.272 +1.224 15:44:23.390 11 1:20.274 +1.824 15:47:17.278
8 1:15.618 +0.980 15:42:41.176 10 1:18.021 +0.973 15:45:41.411 12 1:21.665 +3.215 15:48:38.943
9 116121 +1.483  15:43:57.297 1 1:17.596 +0.548  15:46:59.007 13 1:21.379 +2.929  15:50:00.322
10 1:17.440 +2802 154514737 12 1:17.051 +0.003  15:48:16.058 14 1:19.791 +1.341  15:51:20.113
1 1:17.417 +2.779  15:46:32.154 13 1:18.253 +1.205  15:49:34.311
12 1:17.668 +3.030  15:47:49.822 14 1:17.048 15:50:51.359 (27) ARNO GESSER FILHO
13 1:16.984 +2.346 15:49:06.806 1 15:33:53.843
14 1:17.794 +3.156  15:50:24.600 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE 2 1:21.988 +3.068  15:35:15.831
1 15:33:53.492 3 1:19.572 +0.652  15:36:35.403
(6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR 2 1:19.988 +3.082 15:35:13.480 4 1:19.288 +0.368 15:37:54.691
T 153353817 3 1:19.033 +2.127  15:36:32.513 5 1:18.920 15:30:13.611
2 1:17.990 +0.915 15:35:11.807 4 1:19.071 +2.165 15:37:51.584 6 1:19.589 +0.669 15:40:33.200
3 1-17.044 +0169  15:36:29.051 5 1:17.863 +0.957  15:39:09.447 7 1:22.484 +3.564  15:41:55.684
4 1-17.620 10545  15:37:46.671 6 1:18.588 +1.682  15:40:28.035 8 1:20.498 +1578  15:43:16.182
5 1:17.075 15:39:03.746 7 1:17.708 +0.802 15:41:45.743 9 1:20.673 +1.753 15:44:36.855
6 117,241 +0166  15:40:20.987 8 1:17.501 +0.685  15:43:03.334 10 1:20.485 +1.565  15:45:57.340
7 1:17.803 +0.728 15:41:38.790 9 1:16.906 15:44:20.240 11 1:20.239 +1.319 15:47:17.579
s 1:17.632 +0557  15:42:56.422 10 1:19.281 +2.375  15:45:39.521 12 1:20.332 +1.412  15:48:37.911
9 1-17.534 10459  15:44:13.956 1 1:17.618 +0.712  15:46:57.139 13 1:21.510 +2.500  15:49:50.421
10 1.17.816 +0741 154531772 12 1:18.534 +1.628  15:48:15.673 14 1:21.195 +2275  15:51:20.616
1 1:17.527 +0.452  15:46:49.299 13 1:18.146 +1.240  15:49:33.819
12 1:17.395 +0.320  15:48:06.694 14 118571 +1665  15:50:52.390 (66) JAIRO LISBOA
13 1:18.790 +1.715  15:49:25.484 1 15:33:54.501
14 1:19.168 +2.093  15:50:44.652 (193) BRUNO TOMIO 2 1:22.641 +3.638  15:35:17.142
1 15:33:54.988 3 1:19.124 +0.121  15:36:36.266
(111) GILMAR LONGEN JUNIOR 2 1:21.198 +4.129  15:35:16.186 4 1:19.003 15:37:55.269
T 153353.365 3 1:20.050 +2.981  15:36:36.236 5 1:22.008 +3.005  15:39:17.277
2 1:18.813 +1.324  15:35:12.198 4 1:19.798 *2.729  15:37:56.034 6 1:20.982 +1.979  15:40:38.259
3 1.18.833 +1344  15:36:31.031 5 1:18.978 +1.909  15:39:15.012 7 1:21.205 +2.202  15:41:59.464
4 1:17.489 15:37:48.520 6 1:18.449 +1.380  15:40:33.461 8 1:21.393 +2.390  15:43:20.857
5 117.573 +0084  15:39:06.093 7 1:17.516 +0.447  15:41:50.977 9 1:22.322 +3.319  15:44:43.179
6 1:17.494 10005  15:40:23.587 8 1:18.750 +1.681  15:43:09.727 10 1:23.622 +4619  15:46:06.801
7 1.17.933 10444  15:41:41.520 9 1:17.953 +0.884  15:44:27.680 1 1:22.653 +3.650  15:47:29.454
s 1:17.756 10267  15:42:59.276 10 1:17.358 +0.289  15:45:45.038 12 1:21.814 +2.811  15:48:51.268
9 1-18.264 10775 15:44:17.540 1 1:17.138 +0.069  15:47:02.176 13 1:20.910 +1.907  15:50:12.178
10 1:17.960 +0.471  15:45:35.500 12 117.737 +0.668  1548:19.913 14 1:20.817 +1814  15:51:32.995
1 1:17.926 +0.437  15:46:53.426 13 1:17.069 15:49:36.982
12 1:18.790 +1.301 15:48:12.216 14 1:17.961 +0.892 15:50:54.943 (15) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
13 1:18.441 +0.952  15:49:30.657 1 15:33:55.612
14 1-17.736 +0247  15:50:48.393 (96) JEAN CARLOS BORGES 2 1:23.248 +3.213  15:35:18.860
1 15:33:54.102 3 1:21.285 +1.250  15:36:40.145
(71) RIQUELMO ADRIEL FRONZA DE CASTRO 2 1:20.800 +2.069  15:35:14.902 4 1:21.437 +1.402  15:38:01.582
T 15.3353.649 3 1:18.830 +0.099  15:36:33.732 5 1:20.557 +0522  15:39:22.139
2 1:19.683 +2.408 15:35:13.332 4 1:18.933 +0.202 15:37:52.665 6 1:20.393 +0.358 15:40:42.532
3 1:18.803 +1.528 15:36:32.135 5 1:21.443 +2.712 15:39:14.108 7 1:21.298 +1.263 15:42:03.830
4 1.18.670 +1395  15:37:50.805 6 1:19.831 +1.100  15:40:33.939 8 1:22.439 +2.404  15:43:26.269
5 1:18.070 +0795  15:39:08.875 7 1:19.120 +0.389  15:41:53.059 9 1:22.113 +2.078  15:44:48.382
6 1:17.679 10404 15:40:26.554 8 1:19.998 +1.267  15:43:13.057 10 1:22.127 +2092  15:46:10.509
7 1:17.800 +0.525  15:41:44.354 9 1:19.655 +0.924  15:144:32.712 N 1:22.303 +2.268  15:47:32.812
8 1:17.275 15:43:01.629 10 1:18.731 15:45:51.443 12 1:20.409 +0.374  15:48:53.221
9 118.123 10848  15:44:19.752 1 1:19.222 +0.491  15:47:10.665 13 1:20.035 15:50:13.256
10 1.18.793 +1518  15:45:38.545 12 1:19.332 +0.601  15:48:29.997 14 1:20.585 +0.550  15:51:33.841
1 1:17.950 10675  15:46:56.495 13 1:19.035 +0.304  15:49:49.032
12 1:18.205 +0.930  15:48:14.700 14 1:21.653 +2.922  15:51:10.685 (41) DOMINIQUE SANTOS DE CARVALHO
13 1:17.326 +0.051  15:49:32.026 1 15:33:55.283
14 1:17.642 +0.367  15:50:49.668 (911) RAFAEL MELLO 2 1:23.313 +2.407  15:35:18.596
1 15:33:53.204 3 1:20.906 15:36:39.502
(157) LUIS ANTONIO HOSTIM 2 1:18.450 15:35:11.654 4 1:21.300 +0.394  15:38:00.802
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Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
Nacional Estreante Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/5/2010 15:00. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:33:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:22.984 +2.078 15:39:23.786 3 1:28.282 +1.352 15:36:52.433
6 1:23.237 +2.331 15:40:47.023 4 1:26.930 15:38:19.363
7 1:23.681 +2.775 15:42:10.704
8 1:22.650 +1.744 15:43:33.354
9 1:22.951 +2.045 15:44:56.305
10 1:22.110 +1.204 15:46:18.415
11 1:22.599 +1.693 15:47:41.014
12 1:23.239 +2.333 15:49:04.253
13 1:23.218 +2.312 15:50:27.471

(4) MATHEUS BANKHARDT

1 15:33:54.723
2 1:24.637 +3.363 15:35:19.360
3 1:22.271 +0.997 15:36:41.631
4 1:21.430 +0.156 15:38:03.061
5 1:21.274 15:39:24.335
6 1:23.295 +2.021 15:40:47.630
7 1:23.069 +1.795 15:42:10.699
8 1:23.080 +1.806 15:43:33.779
9 1:22.613 +1.339 15:44:56.392
10 1:22.892 +1.618 15:46:19.284
11 1:22.395 +1.121 15:47:41.679
12 1:23.605 +2.331 15:49:05.284
13 1:24.643 +3.369 15:50:29.927

(62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA

1 15:33:55.656
2 1:26.527 +5.253 15:35:22.183
3 1:22.847 +1.573 15:36:45.030
4 1:22.670 +1.396 15:38:07.700
5 1:21.670 +0.396 15:39:29.370
6 1:23.545 +2.271 15:40:52.915
7 1:22.728 +1.454 15:42:15.643
8 1:22.351 +1.077 15:43:37.994
9 1:21.274 15:44:59.268
10 1:25.673 +4.399 15:46:24.941
11 1:27.862 +6.588 15:47:52.803
12 1:26.565 +5.291 15:49:19.368
13 1:24.615 +3.341 15:50:43.983

(10) EDSON LUIS DA SILVA

1 15:33:56.882
2 1:24.375 15:35:21.257
3 1:24.577 +0.202 15:36:45.834
4 1:25.195 +0.820 15:38:11.029
5 1:26.383 +2.008 15:39:37.412
6 1:28.174 +3.799 15:41:05.586
7 1:29.015 +4.640 15:42:34.601
8 1:27.768 +3.393 15:44:02.369
9 1:28.269 +3.894 15:45:30.638
10 1:30.308 +5.933 15:47:00.946
1 1:29.045 +4.670 15:48:29.991
12 1:29.587 +5.212 15:49:59.578
13 1:28.203 +3.828 15:51:27.781

(934) ANDRE LAZAROTTO

1 15:33:56.525
2 1:18.692 +0.537 15:35:15.217
3 1:19.542 +1.387 15:36:34.759
4 1:18.155 15:37:52.914
5 1:19.287 +1.132 15:39:12.201
6 1:24.573 +6.418 15:40:36.774

(100) PAULO CISZ NETO
1 15:33:55.716
2 1:28.435 +1.505 15:35:24.151
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